
 

 

GLAN ABER TENNIS MEMBERHIP 

 

Membership Secretary is Kate Drew who can be contacted at 

membership@glanaber.com 

 

Subscription rates (2024-2025) due on 1 April 2024 

 

 

Categories Details Total amount 
payable 

(if paid in full) 

Total amount 
payable  

(if paying by 
direct debit) 

Direct 
Debit per 

month 

Senior Age 26 and over £176.00 £180.00 £15.00 

Weekday 

 

Country 

Age 26 and over  

Mon-Fri up to 17:30 hours 
Adult living more than 30 miles 
from Chester 

£100.00 

 

£100.00 

£105.60 

 

£105.60 

£8.80 

 

£8.80 

Young Adult (H) Age 18-25 £88.00 £93.60 £7.80 

Young Adult (A) As “Young Adult” (H) but living 
more than 25 miles from Chester 

£50.00 £55.20 £4.60 

Junior Age 18 and under on 31.08.2024 £50.00 £55.20 £4.60 

Mini Tennis Age 8 and under on 31.08.2024 £32.00 £36.00 £3.00 

Family When both parents are full 
Senior members, their children 
aged 18 and under on 31.08.2024 
pay no subscription 

£353.00 £360.00 £30.00 

     

 

Additional information 

 

è Key fob deposit of £20 for all members (refunded on return of key fob) 

è Subscriptions are paid using the LTA Clubspark platform.  Please register at 
https://clubspark.lta.org.uk/GlanAberLTC/Membership/Join 

è If you are unable to join through the LTA Clubspark system, please contact Kate as we can accept 
annual payments by alternative methods. 

è Club members may register for a BTM number at www.lta.org.uk. The terms of membership can be 
viewed at www.lta.org.uk 

 


